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https://www.unep.org/environmentassembly/outcomes-online-session-unea-5
https://wedocs.unep.org/xmlui/bitstream/handle/20.500.11822/36424/English%20%20Decision%205.3.pdf?sequence=1&isAllowed=y
https://www.un.org/en/conferences/environment/stockholm1972
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https://www.unep.org/global-environment-outlook/future-geo/documents
https://www.unep.org/resources/policy-and-strategy/people-and-planet-unep-strategy-2022-2025
https://www.unep.org/about-un-environment/evaluation-office/policies-and-strategies/mandate
https://wedocs.unep.org/handle/20.500.11822/35061
https://www.unep.org/publications-data
https://trello.com/b/b6iULwv7/unep-50
https://www.youtube.com/unenvironmentprogramme
https://www.youtube.com/unenvironmentprogramme
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https://trello.com/b/b6iULwv7/unep50
https://www.unep.org/unep50
https://trello.com/b/b6iULwv7/unep-50
https://www.unep.org/get-involved/campaigns
https://wedocs.unep.org/bitstream/handle/20.500.11822/29932/UNEP.CPR.SC2019.4%20Note%20on%20UN%20Development%20System%20Reforms.pdf?sequence=13&isAllowed=y
https://wedocs.unep.org/bitstream/handle/20.500.11822/29932/UNEP.CPR.SC2019.4%20Note%20on%20UN%20Development%20System%20Reforms.pdf?sequence=13&isAllowed=y
https://www.unep.org/explore-topics/sustainable-development-goals
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https://www.un.org/en/desa/un-adopts-landmark-framework-integrate-natural-capital-economic-reporting
https://www.unep.org/emissions-gap-report-2020
https://wedocs.unep.org/xmlui/bitstream/handle/20.500.11822/35114/MPNKM.pdf
https://www.unep.org/news-and-stories/story/how-new-laws-could-help-combat-planetary-crisis
https://www.unep.org/news-and-stories/story/how-new-laws-could-help-combat-planetary-crisis
https://www.unep.org/resources/making-peace-nature
https://wedocs.unep.org/xmlui/bitstream/handle/20.500.11822/35114/MPNKM.pdf
https://www.unep.org/resources/report/inclusive-wealth-pakistan-case-investing-natural-capital-and-restoration
https://www.imf.org/en/Topics/climate-change/energy-subsidies
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UNEP@50 BFijg]%: www.unep.org/who-we-are/about- Mayan Mojado / mojado@un.org
us/environmental-moments-unep50-timeline

UNEP@50 MTa: www.unep.org/unep-50

FEM

UNEP@50 R4 https://www.youtube.com/ Mohamed Atani / mohamed.atani@un.org

watch?v=GDfXFv6JIU8

XM

Alejandro Laguna / laguna@un.org

UNEP@50 Trello board & #1318 {4 https://trello.
com/b/b6iULwvT/unep-50
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Stockholm+50 ik https://www.stockholm50.global/ )
Elisa Vasquez / elisa.vasquez@un.org

=

Laura Fuller / laura.fuller@un.org

[k
Noora Albinkhalil / noora.albinkhalil@un.org

KA EFRM BB EHK

Daniel Cooney / unep-communication-director@un.org

KSEFEMNEBRESHAE
Ulf Bjornholm Acting Director / ulf.bjornholm@un.org

BESEMRMIERTEEDLE

Juan Bello Senior Coordination Officer / juan.bello@
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https://www.stockholm50.global/
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